SHELDON COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT CALENDAR 2019-20 SCHOOL YEAR

Summary of Calendar:

Days in classroom:

First Semester ......... 93
Second Semester ..... 87
Total Days ........... 180

Contractual Holidays:
Labor Day
Thanksgiving Day
Christmas Day

New Year's Day
Memorial Day

Calendar Legend

[] no scHooL
Staff Prof. Dev/Workday

[no scHooL
Holiday and/or Vacation

I:lParent/Teacher Conferences
I:lBegin Quarter/Semester
I:lEnd Quarter/Semester

ElSchool Registration

____One-Hour Early-Out

Every Wednesday is 1 hour
early dismissal for teacher
professional development

All days missed due to
inclement weather or other
reason will be added to the
end of the school year.

Adoption Date:
January 16, 2019

Ellz"? 8 9

12 13 14 15| 16

19]20]21]22]23
26 27 _28 29 30

September
M _4 s o
9 10 _11_ 12 13
16 17 _18_ 19 20
23 24 “25 26 27
30

Sl
||°‘II°°II“II "

October

1

7 8
14 15
21 22
28 29

e
N o ®w
el
o = &

(O8] | NS | g

w N

PN
N
ol

November

N
Koo
|-
~
=
N oo B

14 15

December
2 3 5 6
9 19 12 13
19 20

"

[
[ee]

January
2 s
6 7 _8 9 10
13 14~ 15 16 g7
20| 21 T2 23 24
27 28 _29_ 30 31
February
3 4 _5 6 7
10 11 _12_ 13 14
[17] 18 “19_ 20 21
24 25 2627 28
March
2 3 4 5 6
9 10 _11_ 12 13
16 17 ~18 19 20
23 24 2526 27
30 31
April
-1 2 3
6 7 _8_ 9
28] 4 1516 17
20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30
May 1
4 5 _6 7 8
1 12 _13_ 14 15
18 19 _20 21 22
[25] 26 27 29

(&

c
w 5

(9]
~
($2]

Class Room

Days
180

= o1 oo (8]

S~ oo b

B &) R A N O 01O g~ o1 o a s~ oo oN [&,]

N ool ol e

Hours
1133.00

6.50
31.50

25.00
31.50
31.50
31.50
6.5

25.00
31.50
31.50
31.50
25.00

6.50
25.00
31.50
31.50

13.00

31.50
31.50
31.50

13.00
31.50
31.50
25.00
31.50

31.50
31.50
25.00
31.50

31.50
31.50
25.00
31.50
13.00

18.50
25.00
25.00
31.50
25.00

6.50
31.50

31.50
31.50

12.00

EVENTS

Aug. 1, 5,6 School Registration - Sheldon

Aug. 16
Aug. 19-22
Aug. 23

Sept. 2

Oct. 25
Oct. 28

Nov. 5
Nov. 7
Nov. 8
Nov. 27-29
Nov. 28

Dec. 23

Dec. 25

Jan. 1
Jan. 2
Jan. 17
Jan. 20
Jan. 21

Feb. 17

Mar. 17
Mar. 19
Mar. 19
Mar. 20
Mar. 23

Apr. 10
Apr. 13

May 21
May 24
May 25
May 2/
May 28

No School - New Teacher Orientation
No School - Teacher PD/Workday
1st Day of School

Begin 1st Quarter/1st Semester

No School - Labor Day

End 1st Quarter (45 days)
Begin 2nd Quarter

Parent/Teacher Conferences (4:00-8:00 p.m.)
Parent/Teacher Conferences (4:00-8:00 p.m.)
No School - Teacher Prof. Dev.

No School - Thanksgiving Break

No School - Thanksgiving Day

No School - Begin Winter Break
Dec. 23 thru Jan. 1 - No School
Christmas Day

New Year's Day Holiday

Classes Resume

End 2nd Quarter/1st Semester (48/93 Days)
No School - Teacher PD/Workday

Begin 3rd Quarter/2nd Semester

No School - Teacher PD/Workday

Parent/Teacher Conferences (4:00-8:00 p.m.)
Parent/Teacher Conferences (4:00-8:00 p.m.)
End 3rd Quarter (42 Days)

No School - Teacher PD/Workday

Begin 4th Quarter

No School - Spring Break
No School - Spring Break

Last day for seniors

Commencement - 2:00 p.m.

No School - Memorial Day Holiday

End 4th Quarter/2nd Semester (45/87 Days)
No School - Teacher PD/Workday (TQ)



