SHELDON COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT CALENDAR 2019-20 SCHOOL YEAR

Summary of Calendar:	<u>M</u>	T W TH F August	Class Days	Room Hours		EVENTS
		1 2	180	1133.00	Aug. 1, 5, 6 Aug. 16	School Registration - Sheldon
Days in classroom: First Semester 93	5 12	6 7 8 9 13 14 15 16			Aug. 10 Aug. 19-22	No School - New Teacher Orientation No School - Teacher PD/Workday
Second Semester <u>87</u> Total Days 180	19 26	20 21 22 23 27 28 29 30	1 5	6.50 31.50	Aug. 23	1st Day of School Begin 1st Quarter/1st Semester
	20	==	3			begin 1st Quarter/1st Semester
Contractual Holidays: Labor Day	2	September 3 4 5 6	4	25.00	Sept. 2	No School - Labor Day
Thanksgiving Day Christmas Day	9	10 11 12 13	5	31.50		,
New Year's Day	16 23	17 <u>18</u> 19 20 24 25 26 27	5 5	31.50 31.50		
Memorial Day	30	October	1	6.5		
		1 2 3 4	4	25.00		
	7 14	8 <u>9</u> 10 11 15 16 17 18	5 5	31.50 31.50		
	21	22 23 24 25	5	31.50	Oct. 25	End 1st Quarter (45 days)
Calendar Legend	28	29 30 31	4	25.00	Oct. 28	Begin 2nd Quarter
NO SCHOOL Staff Prof. Dev/Workday		November	1	6.50	Nov. 5	Parent/Teacher Conferences (4:00-8:00 p.m.)
Staff Pfof. Dev/ workday	4	5 <u>6</u> 7 8	4	25.00	Nov. 7	Parent/Teacher Conferences (4:00-8:00 p.m.)
NO SCHOOL Holiday and/or Vacation	11 18	$ \begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	5 5	31.50 31.50	Nov. 8 Nov. 27-29	No School - Teacher Prof. Dev. No School - Thanksgiving Break
	25	26 27 28 29	2	13.00	Nov. 28	No School - Thanksgiving Day
Parent/Teacher Conferences		December				
Begin Quarter/Semester	2 9	$ \begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	5 5	31.50 31.50	Dec. 23	No School - Begin Winter Break
End Quarter/Semester	16 23	17 18 19 20 24 25 26 27	5	31.50	Dec. 25	Dec. 23 thru Jan. 1 - No School Christmas Day
School Registration	30	January				
One-Hour Early-Out		1 2 3	2	13.00	Jan. 1	New Year's Day Holiday
	6 13	7 <u>8</u> 9 10 14 15 16 17	5 5	31.50 31.50	Jan. 2 Jan. 17	Classes Resume End 2nd Quarter/1st Semester (48/93 Days)
	20	21 22 23 24	4	25.00	Jan. 20	No School - Teacher PD/Workday
	27	28 29 30 31	5	31.50	Jan. 21	Begin 3rd Quarter/2nd Semester
Every Wednesday is 1 hour early dismissal for teacher	3	February 4 <u>5</u> 6 7	5	31.50		
professional development	10	11 12 13 14	5	31.50	71.45	
	17 24	18 <u>19</u> 20 21 25 26 27 28	4 5	25.00 31.50	Feb. 17	No School - Teacher PD/Workday
	2	March 3 <u>4</u> 5 6	5	31.50	Mar. 17	Parent/Teacher Conferences (4:00-8:00 p.m.)
All days missed due to	9 16	10 11 12 13 17 18 19 20	5 4	31.50 25.00	Mar. 19 Mar. 19	Parent/Teacher Conferences (4:00-8:00 p.m.) End 3rd Quarter (42 Days)
inclement weather or other	23	24 25 26 27	5	31.50	Mar. 20	No School - Teacher PD/Workday
reason will be added to the end of the school year.	30	31	2	13.00	Mar. 23	Begin 4th Quarter
		April	2	18.50		
	6	$7 = \frac{1}{8} = \frac{2}{9} = \frac{3}{10}$	3 4	25.00	Apr. 10	No School - Spring Break
	13 20	14 <u>15</u> 16 17 21 22 23 24	4 5	25.00 31.50	Apr. 13	No School - Spring Break
	27	$ \begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	4	25.00		
		May 1	1	6.50	May. 21	Last day for seniors
	4	5 <u>6</u> 7 8	5	31.50	May. 24 May. 25	Commencement - 2:00 p.m.
Adoption Date:	11 18	$ \begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	5 5	31.50 31.50	May. 27	No School - Memorial Day Holiday End 4th Quarter/2nd Semester (45/87 Days)
January 16, 2019	25	26 27 28 29	2	12.00	May. 28	No School - Teacher PD/Workday (TQ)
		June				
	1	2 3 4 5				